The KF Series Electric Furnace
A B C D
A: Series
B: 48 - 480V
C: Kilowatts
D: 1 or 3-phase
KF 20 148
Electric Fan Coil Unit KF Series

Factory Installed Options
Electric Fan Coil Unit KF Series
Ordering Information
MODEL PHASE
KILO
 WATTS
BTU
(000) VOLTS *AMPS
KF4805-1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5 17.1 480 12.1 15 #14 1 480 1/5 20° 18° 16° 30½" 57
KF4810-1 10 34.1 480 22.5 30 2 480 1/5 41° 37° 32° 30½" 65
KF4812-1
KF4815-1
KF4818-1
11.5
15
17.25
39.2
51.2
58.8
480
480
480
25.7
32.9
37.6
40
50
50
3
3
2 480
480
480
1/5 61° 55° 47° 30½" 74
1/5 47° 42° 36° 30½" 65
1/5 70° 63° 55° 30½" 74
KF4820A-1 20 68.3 480 43.4 60 4 480 1/5 81° 73° 63° 37½" 76
KF4820-1 22.5 68.3 480 43.4 60 4 480 1/3 57° 51° 41° 37½" 76
KF4822-1
KF4825-1
KF4830-1
25